
09/04/12 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL Spin Stats 3.05 
Points Per Category 

Team 
BATTING AVG. 

Amount Points Behind 

KAMIKAZE 0.27590 12.00 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 0.27238 
LOS TIGRES 0.27101 10.00 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 0.26741 
COOPERSTOWNERS 0.26602 
WISHFUL THINKERS 0.26547 
PINOYS 0.26435 6.00 
BURNING QUESTIONS 0.26272 
NEWBIEZ 0.26213 4.00 
CARDINAL RULE 
THE REPLACEMENTS 

11.00 0.00352 
0.00489 

9.00 0.00849 
8.00 0.00988 

7.00 0.01043 
0.01155 
5.00 0.01318 
0.01377 

0.25946 3.00 0.01644 
0.25847 2.00 0.01743 

SGT. PEPPER 0.24696 1.00 0.02894 

Team 
HOME RUNS 

Amount Points Behind 

COOPERSTOWNERS 
PINOYS 181 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
NEWBIEZ 164 
CARDINAL RULE 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
KAMIKAZE 146 
LOS TIGRES 133 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
SGT. PEPPER 97 

194 
11.00 
168 
9.00 

12.00 
13 

10.00 
30 

26 

161 7.50 
161 7.50 

156 6.00 
152 5.00 

4.00 48 
3.00 61 

132 2.00 
1.00 97 

33 
33 

38 
42 

62 

RBI's 
Team Amount Points Behind 

COOPERSTOWNERS 
PINOYS 720 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
NEWBIEZ 687 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 

795 12.00 
11.00 75 
695 10.00 

9.00 108 
672 8.00 

100 

123 
CARDINAL RULE 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
LOS TIGRES 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
KAMIKAZE 
SGT. PEPPER 

130 665 7.00 
659 6.00 136 
614 5.00 181 

578 4.00 217 
569 3.00 226 

548 2.00 247 
455 1.00 340u 

09/04/12 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL Spin Stats 3.05 
Points Per Category 

STOLEN BASES 



Team Amount Points Behind 

169 12.00 
11.00 21 
10.00 39 

9.00 42 
8.00 48 

COOPERSTOWNERS 
KAMIKAZE 148 
LOS TIGRES 130 
NEWBIEZ 127 
SGT. PEPPER 121 
WISHFUL THINKERS 112 7.00 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 107 6.00 
BURNING QUESTIONS 98 5.00 
PINOYS 91 4.00 78 
THE REPLACEMENTS 79 3.00 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 74 2.00 
CARDINAL RULE 72 1.00 97 

57 
62 

71 

90 
95 

Team 
WINS 

Amount Points Behind 

12.00 -
74 11.00 

9.50 5 
9.50 5 

69 8.00 

KAMIKAZE 77 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
CARDINAL RULE 72 
SGT. PEPPER 72 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
NEWBIEZ 68 7.00 9 
LOS TIGRES 66 6.00 11 
BURNING QUESTIONS 65 4.50 
PINOYS 65 4.50 12 
THE REPLACEMENTS 61 3.00 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 53 2.00 
COOPERSTOWNERS 41 1.00 

12 

16 
24 

36 

Team 
SAVES 

Amount Points Behind 

COOPERSTOWNERS 75 12.00 -
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 70 10.50 5 
NEWBIEZ 70 10.50 5 
KAMIKAZE 55 9.00 20 
BURNING QUESTIONS 54 8.00 21 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 40 7.00 35 
WISHFUL THINKERS 35 6.00 40 
PINOYS 31 5.00 44 
THE REPLACEMENTS 27 4.00 48 
CARDINAL RULE 26 3.00 49 
SGT. PEPPER 19 2.00 56 
LOS TIGRES 18 1.00 57_ 

09/04/12 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL Spin Stats 3.05 
Points Per Category 

ERA 
Team Amount Points Behind 

KAMIKAZE 3.46820 12.00 -
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 3.47839 11.00 0.01019 
COOPERSTOWNERS 3.52732 10.00 0.05912 



NEWBIEZ 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
CARDINAL RULE 

3.55884 9.00 0.09064 
3.71894 8.00 0.25074 
3.73283 7.00 0.26463 

3.75472 6.00 0.28652 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
PINOYS 
LOS TIGRES 
SGT. PEPPER 
THE REPLACEMENTS 

3.95493 5.00 0.48673 
3.98337 4.00 0.51517 
4.03674 3.00 0.56854 
4.14467 2.00 0.67647 

4.58676 1.00 1.11856 

Team 
RATIO 

Amount Points Behind 

COOPERSTOWNERS 1.20143 
NEWBIEZ 1.21049 11.00 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 1.23418 
KAMIKAZE 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
CARDINAL RULE 
LOS TIGRES 
SGT. PEPPER 
PINOYS 

1.23425 9.00 
1.25512 

1.27225 
1.28032 

1.28191 

12.00 -
0.00906 
10.00 0.03275 
0.03282 
8.00 0.05369 

7.00 0.07082 
6.00 0.07889 

5.00 0.08048 
1.29405 4.00 0.09262 

1.29770 3.00 0.09627 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 1.33521 2.00 0.13378 
THE REPLACEMENTS 1.37217 1.00 0.17074-


